Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?

Shareholding Pattern

NECTAR LIFESCIENCES LTD.

Scrip Code : 532649

Declaration

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?

Quarter ending :September 2020

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?

Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?

A
Promoter &
Promoter
Group

(B) Public

(C1) Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2) Shares
held by
Employee
Trust

(C) Non
Promoter-
Non Public

Grand Total

Note:C=C1+C2

Summary statement holding of specified securities

2 9,94,68,000

47,118 7,87,92970

1 4,60,00,000

1 4,60,00,000

47121 17,82,60970  4,60,00,000

Grand Total=A+B+C
Click here for "Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group”

Click here for Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

9,94,68,000

7,87,92970

4,60,00,000

4,60,00,000

22,42,60970

55.80

44.20

0.00

0.00

0.00

100.00

9,94,68,000

7,87,92,970

17,82,60,970

Click here for Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Click here for Company Remarks

Click here for Details of Disclosure by Trading Members (TM) holding 1% or more of the Total No. of Shares.

55.80

44.20

0.00

0.00

0.00

100.00

No
No
No
Yes
No
No

No

9,94,68,000

7,87,90,670

4,60,00,000

4,60,00,000

22,42,58,670


https://www.bseindia.com/index.html

A1) Indian

Scrip Code : 532649

Shareholding Pattern

NECTAR LIFESCIENCES LTD.

Quarter Ending : September 2020

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family

SANJIV (HUF)

SANJIV GOYAL

RAMAN GOYAL

NECTAR
ORGANICS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

ORIENT ALLOYS

PRIVATE
LIMITED

Sub Total Al
A2) Foreign

A=A1+A2

9,94,68,000

4,36,22,400

5,568,45,600

9,94,68,000

9,94,68,000

9,94,68,000

4,36,22,400

5,68,45,600

9,94,68,000

9,94,68,000

0.00

55.80

24.47

31.33

0.00

0.00

0.00

55.80

0.00

55.80

9,94,68,000

4,36,22,400

5,568,45,600

9,94,68,000

9,94,68,000
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Scrip Code : 532649

B1) Institutions

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
INGAIN
TRADERS, LLC
Financial
Institutions/
Banks

Sub Total B1

B2) Central
Government/
State
Government(s)/
President of
India

B3) Non-
Institutions
Individual share
capital upto Rs.
2 Lacs
Individual share
capital in
excess of Rs. 2
Lacs

Any Other
(specify)
Clearing
Members

HUF
IEPF

Trusts

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)
Bodies
Corporate
NSR DIRECT PE
MAURITIUS
LLC
Unclaimed or
Suspense or
Escrow
Account

44969

2141

134

1252

547

205

5171122

2387012

6085

5177207

38527189

794980

34293594

621187

2541410

39732

825

1339780

29750160

26000000

500

NECTAR LIFESCIENCES LTD.

51,71,122

23,87,012

6,085

51,77,207

3,85,27,189

7,94,980

3,42,93,594

6,21,187

25,41,410

39,732

825

13,39,780

2,97,50,160

2,60,00,000

500

Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder

0.00

2.90

1.34

0.00

2.90

0.00

0.00

21.61

0.45

19.24

0.35

1.43

0.02

0.00

0.75

16.69

14.59

0.00

Quarter ending : September 2020

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

51,71,122

23,87,012

6,085

51,77,207

3,85,27,189

7,94,980

3,42,93,594

6,21,187

2541,410

39,732

825

13,39,780

2,97,50,160

2,60,00,000

500

0.00

2.90

1.34

0.00

2.90

0.00

0.00

21.61

0.45

19.24

0.35

1.43

0.02

0.00

0.75

16.69

14.59

0.00

51,71,122

23,87,012

6,085

51,77,207

3,85,25,399

7,94,980

3,42,93,084

6,21,187

25,41,410

39,732

825

13,39,780

2,97,49,650

2,60,00,000

500


https://www.bseindia.com/index.html

Sub Total B3 47112 73615763 7,36,15,763 4130 7,36,15,763 41.30 7,36,13,463

B=B1+B2+B3 47118 78792970 7,87,92,970 4420 7,87,92,970 44.20 7,87,90,670

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares
held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent
information available,.

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public

1 2 500 500 -



Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public
NECTAR LIFESCIENCES LTD.

Scrip Code : 532649 Quarter ending : September 2020

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

c1)

Custodian/DR 0 0 0.00

Holder

Custodian/DR 1 0 46000000 46000000 0.00 4,60,00,000
Holder

Sub Total C1 1 0 46000000 4,60,00,000 0.00 4,60,00,000
C2) Employee

Benefit Trust 0 0 0.00

C= C14C2 1 0 46000000 46000000 0.00 4,60,00,000
Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to
the extent information available,.
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SE WY

Shareholding Pattern
NECTAR LIFESCIENCES LTD.

Scrip Code : 532649 Quarter ending : September 2020

Mr. Aryan Goyal and Mr. Saurabh Goyal, both of whom belongs to Promoters’ Group, vide their
letters dated September 30, 2020 and October 01, 2020, respectively, have informed the
company regarding their disassociation from the Promoter of the Company Mr. Sanjiv Goyal
and the Company. The letters have been noted by the Board in their meeting held on 01-10-
2020 and it has been resolved to exclude the names of Mr. Aryan Goyal and Mr. Saurabh Goyal
from the list of promoters in all of the documents of the company including, but not limited to,
from the shareholding pattern of the company for the period ended September 30, 2020 and
onwards. By virtue above, the HUFs of Mr. Aryan Goyal and Mr. Saurabh Goyal namely ARYAN
GOYAL (HUF) and SAURABH GOYAL (HUF), respectively, have been ispo facto removed from
the promoters group. Further, these HUFs were not covered under the definition of promoters
as per SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. These
HUFs never hold any share in the company in their lifetime. These HUFs were never part of
Promoters/ Promoters Group in the Prospectus of the company and in shareholding patterns
of December 31, 2018 and earlier. The matter to declassify the above entities from the list of
Promoters as per Regulation 31A of SEBI (LODR)Regulations will be placed in next Board
Meeting for their considration.
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