

Shareholding Pattern

NECTAR LIFESCIENCES LTD.

Scrip Code: 532649 Quarter ending: September 2020

Declaration

Particular	Yes/No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	Yes
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

Summary statement holding of specified securities

Category of shareholder	No. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	No. of shares underlying Depository Receipts	Total no. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting right	No. of equity shares held in dematerialized form
(A)								
Promoter & Promoter Group	2	9,94,68,000		9,94,68,000	55.80	9,94,68,000	55.80	9,94,68,000
(B) Public	47,118	7,87,92,970		7,87,92,970	44.20	7,87,92,970	44.20	7,87,90,670
(C1) Shares underlying DRs	1		4,60,00,000	4,60,00,000	0.00		0.00	4,60,00,000
(C2) Shares held by Employee Trust					0.00		0.00	
(C) Non Promoter- Non Public	1		4,60,00,000	4,60,00,000	0.00		0.00	4,60,00,000
Grand Total	47,121	17,82,60,970	4,60,00,000	22,42,60,970	100.00	17,82,60,970	100.00	22,42,58,670

Note:C=C1+C2

Grand Total=A+B+C

Click here for "Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group"

Click here for Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Click here for Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Click here for Company Remarks

Click here for Details of Disclosure by Trading Members (TM) holding 1% or more of the Total No. of Shares.



Shareholding Pattern

NECTAR LIFESCIENCES LTD.

Scrip Code: 532649 Quarter Ending: September 2020

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category of shareholder A1) Indian	Nos. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	No. of shares underlying Depository Receipts	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form
Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	2	9,94,68,000		9,94,68,000	55.80	9,94,68,000
SANJIV (HUF)	1	4,36,22,400		4,36,22,400	24.47	4,36,22,400
SANJIV GOYAL	1	5,58,45,600		5,58,45,600	31.33	5,58,45,600
RAMAN GOYAL					0.00	
NECTAR ORGANICS PRIVATE LIMITED ORIENT ALLOYS					0.00	
PRIVATE LIMITED					0.00	
Sub Total A1	2	9,94,68,000		9,94,68,000	55.80	9,94,68,000
A2) Foreign					0.00	
A=A1+A2	2	9,94,68,000		9,94,68,000	55.80	9,94,68,000



Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder

NECTAR LIFESCIENCES LTD.

Scrip Code: 532649 Quarter ending: September 2020

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders	No. of shareholder	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	No. of shares underlying Depository Receipts	Total no. shares held	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting right	No. of equity shares held in dematerialized form(Not Applicable)
B1) Institutions	0	0			0.00		0.00	
Foreign Portfolio Investors	5	5171122		51,71,122	2.90	51,71,122	2.90	51,71,122
INGAIN TRADERS, LLC	1	2387012		23,87,012	1.34	23,87,012	1.34	23,87,012
Financial Institutions/ Banks	1	6085		6,085	0.00	6,085	0.00	6,085
Sub Total B1	6	5177207		51,77,207	2.90	51,77,207	2.90	51,77,207
B2) Central Government/								
State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0			0.00		0.00	
B3) Non- Institutions Individual share	0	0			0.00		0.00	
capital upto Rs. 2 Lacs	44969	38527189		3,85,27,189	21.61	3,85,27,189	21.61	3,85,25,399
Individual share capital in excess of Rs. 2 Lacs	2	794980		7,94,980	0.45	7,94,980	0.45	7,94,980
Any Other (specify)	2141	34293594		3,42,93,594	19.24	3,42,93,594	19.24	3,42,93,084
Clearing Members	134	621187		6,21,187	0.35	6,21,187	0.35	6,21,187
HUF	1252	2541410		25,41,410	1.43	25,41,410	1.43	25,41,410
IEPF	1	39732		39,732	0.02	39,732	0.02	39,732
Trusts	1	825		825	0.00	825	0.00	825
Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	547	1339780		13,39,780	0.75	13,39,780	0.75	13,39,780
Bodies Corporate	205	29750160		2,97,50,160	16.69	2,97,50,160	16.69	2,97,49,650
NSR DIRECT PE MAURITIUS LLC Unclaimed or	1	26000000		2,60,00,000	14.59	2,60,00,000	14.59	2,60,00,000
Suspense or Escrow Account	1	500		500	0.00	500	0.00	500

Sub Total B3	47112	73615763	7,36,15,763	41.30	7,36,15,763	41.30	7,36,13,463
B=B1+B2+B3	47118	78792970	7,87,92,970	44.20	7,87,92,970	44.20	7,87,90,670

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Note

- (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
- (2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
- (3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public

Serial	Number of	Outstanding shares held in demat or	voting rights	Disclosure of notes on shares which remain unclaimed for public shareholders
No.	shareholders	unclaimed suspense account	which are frozen	
1	2	500	500	-



Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public

NECTAR LIFESCIENCES LTD.

Scrip Code: 532649 Quarter ending: September 2020

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders(I)	No. of shareholder(III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held(IV)	Nos. of shares underlying Depository Receipts(VI)	Total no. shares held(VII = IV+V+VI)	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)(VIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form(XIV)(Not Applicable)
C1) Custodian/DR Holder	0	0			0.00	
Custodian/DR Holder	1	0	4,60,00,000	4,60,00,000	0.00	4,60,00,000
Sub Total C1	1	0	4,60,00,000	4,60,00,000	0.00	4,60,00,000
C2) Employee Benefit Trust	0	0			0.00	
C= C1+C2	1	0	4,60,00,000	4,60,00,000	0.00	4,60,00,000

<u>Note</u>

- (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
- (2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
- (3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.



Shareholding Pattern

NECTAR LIFESCIENCES LTD.

Scrip Code: 532649 Quarter ending: September 2020

Mr. Aryan Goyal and Mr. Saurabh Goyal, both of whom belongs to Promoters' Group, vide their letters dated September 30, 2020 and October 01, 2020, respectively, have informed the company regarding their disassociation from the Promoter of the Company Mr. Sanjiv Goyal and the Company. The letters have been noted by the Board in their meeting held on 01-10-2020 and it has been resolved to exclude the names of Mr. Aryan Goyal and Mr. Saurabh Goyal from the list of promoters in all of the documents of the company including, but not limited to, from the shareholding pattern of the company for the period ended September 30, 2020 and onwards. By virtue above, the HUFs of Mr. Aryan Goyal and Mr. Saurabh Goyal namely ARYAN GOYAL (HUF) and SAURABH GOYAL (HUF), respectively, have been ispo facto removed from the promoters group. Further, these HUFs were not covered under the definition of promoters as per SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. These HUFs never hold any share in the company in their lifetime. These HUFs were never part of Promoters/ Promoters Group in the Prospectus of the company and in shareholding patterns of December 31, 2018 and earlier. The matter to declassify the above entities from the list of Promoters as per Regulation 31A of SEBI (LODR)Regulations will be placed in next Board Meeting for their considration.